
1-Jun Thursday 1-Jul 1-Aug Tuesday 1-Sep Friday 1-Oct 1-Nov Wednesday 1-Dec Friday 1-Jan Monday 1-Feb Thursday 1-Mar Friday 1-Apr Monday 1-May Wednesday

2-Jun Friday 2-Jul 2-Aug Wednesday 2-Sep Saturday 2-Oct Monday 2-Nov Thursday 2-Dec 2-Jan Tuesday 2-Feb Friday 2-Mar 2-Apr Tuesday 2-May Thursday

3-Jun 3-Jul Monday 3-Aug Thursday 3-Sep 3-Oct Tuesday 3-Nov Friday 3-Dec 3-Jan Wednesday 3-Feb 3-Mar 3-Apr Wednesday 3-May Friday

4-Jun 4-Jul Tuesday 4-Aug Friday 4-Sep Monday 4-Oct Monday                                                                            4-Nov 4-Dec Monday 4-Jan Thursday 4-Feb 4-Mar Monday 4-Apr Thursday 4-May

5-Jun Monday  5-Jul Wednesday 5-Aug 5-Sep Tuesday 5-Oct Thursday    5-Nov 5-Dec Tuesday 5-Jan Friday 5-Feb
Monday Days 

Celebration
5-Mar Tuesday 5-Apr Friday 5-May

6-Jun Tuesday 6-Jul Thursday 6-Aug 6-Sep Wednesday 6-Oct Friday 6-Nov Monday                                    6-Dec Wednesday 6-Jan 6-Feb Tuesday 6-Mar Wednesday 6-Apr 6-May Monday

7-Jun Wednesday 7-Jul Friday 7-Aug Monday           7-Sep Thursday 7-Oct 7-Nov Tuesday 7-Dec Thursday 7-Jan 7-Feb Wednesday 7-Mar Thursday 7-Apr 7-May Tuesday

8-Jun Thursday 8-Jul Saturday 8-Aug Tuesday 8-Sep Friday 8-Oct 8-Nov Wednesday 8-Dec Friday 8-Jan Monday 8-Feb Thursday 8-Mar Friday 8-Apr Monday 8-May Wednesday

9-Jun Friday 9-Jul 9-Aug Wednesday 9-Sep Saturday 9-Oct

Monday 

Tentitive Date of 

Intenal Exam 

9-Nov Thursday 9-Dec Saturday 9-Jan Tuesday 9-Feb Friday 9-Mar Saturday 9-Apr Tuesday 9-May Thursday

10-Jun Saturday 10-Jul Monday 10-Aug Thursday              10-Sep 10-Oct Tuesday 10-Nov Friday 10-Dec 10-Jan Wednesday 10-Feb Saturday 10-Mar 10-Apr Wednesday 10-May Friday

11-Jun 11-Jul Tuesday 11-Aug Friday                11-Sep Monday 11-Oct Wednesday 11-Nov Saturday 11-Dec Monday 11-Jan Thursday 11-Feb 11-Mar

Monday Tentitive 

Date of Intenal 

Exam 

11-Apr Thursday 11-May Saturday

12-Jun Monday 12-Jul Wednesday 12-Aug
Saturday            

Kite Flying
12-Sep Tuesday 12-Oct Thursday 12-Nov 12-Dec Tuesday 12-Jan Friday 12-Feb Monday 12-Mar Tuesday 12-Apr Friday 12-May

13-Jun Tuesday 13-Jul Thursday 13-Aug Sunday 13-Sep Wednesday 13-Oct Friday 13-Nov Monday 13-Dec Wednesday 13-Jan Saturday 13-Feb Tuesday 13-Mar Wednesday 13-Apr Saturday 13-May Monday

14-Jun Wednesday 14-Jul Friday 14-Aug Monday 14-Sep Thursday 14-Oct Saturday 14-Nov Tuesday 14-Dec Thursday 14-Jan
Sunday 

Makarshankranti 
14-Feb Wednesday 14-Mar Thursday 14-Apr 14-May Tuesday

15-Jun Thursday 15-Jul 15-Aug

Tuesday 

Independence 

Day

15-Sep Friday 15-Oct 15-Nov Wednesday 15-Dec Friday 15-Jan Monday 15-Feb Thursday 15-Mar Friday 15-Apr Monday 15-May Wednesday

16-Jun Friday 16-Jul 16-Aug Wednesday 16-Sep 16-Oct Monday 16-Nov Thursday 16-Dec 16-Jan Tuesday 16-Feb Friday 16-Mar 16-Apr Tuesday 16-May Thursday

17-Jun 17-Jul Monday 17-Aug Thursday 17-Sep 17-Oct Tuesday 17-Nov Friday 17-Dec 17-Jan Wednesday 17-Feb 17-Mar 17-Apr Wednesday 17-May Friday

18-Jun 18-Jul Tuesday 18-Aug Friday 18-Sep Monday 18-Oct Wednesday 18-Nov 18-Dec Monday 18-Jan Thursday 18-Feb 18-Mar Monday 18-Apr Thursday 18-May

19-Jun Monday 19-Jul Wednesday 19-Aug Saturday 19-Sep Tuesday 19-Oct Thursday 19-Nov 19-Dec Tuesday 19-Jan Friday 19-Feb Monday 19-Mar Tuesday 19-Apr Friday 19-May

20-Jun Tuesday 20-Jul Thursday 20-Aug 20-Sep Wednesday 20-Oct Friday 20-Nov Monday 20-Dec Wednesday 20-Jan 20-Feb Tuesday 20-Mar Wednesday 20-Apr 20-May Monday

21-Jun Wednesday        21-Jul Friday 21-Aug Monday 21-Sep Thursday 21-Oct 21-Nov Tuesday 21-Dec Thursday 21-Jan 21-Feb Wednesday 21-Mar Thursday 21-Apr Sunday 21-May Tuesday

22-Jun Thursday 22-Jul Saturday       22-Aug Tuesday 22-Sep Friday 22-Oct 22-Nov Wednesday 22-Dec Friday 22-Jan Monday 22-Feb Thursday 22-Mar Friday 22-Apr

Monday Tentitive 

Date of University 

Exam 

22-May Wednesday

23-Jun Friday 23-Jul 23-Aug Wednesday 23-Sep Saturday 23-Oct Monday 23-Nov

Thursday  

Tentitive Date 

of University 

Exam 

23-Dec Saturday 23-Jan Tuesday 23-Feb Friday 23-Mar Saturday 23-Apr Tuesday 23-May Thursday

24-Jun Saturday 24-Jul Monday 24-Aug Thursday 24-Sep 24-Oct Tuesday 24-Nov Friday 24-Dec 24-Jan Wednesday 24-Feb Saturday 24-Mar 24-Apr Wednesday 24-May Friday

25-Jun 25-Jul Tuesday      25-Aug Friday                    . 25-Sep Monday 25-Oct Wednesday       25-Nov Saturday 25-Dec Monday 25-Jan Thursday 25-Feb Sunday 25-Mar Monday 25-Apr Thursday 25-May Saturday

26-Jun Monday 26-Jul Wednesday 26-Aug Saturday              26-Sep Tuesday 26-Oct Thursday 26-Nov 26-Dec Tuesday 26-Jan
Friday    

Republic Day
26-Feb Monday 26-Mar Tuesday 26-Apr Friday 26-May

27-Jun Tuesday 27-Jul Thursday 27-Aug 27-Sep Wednesday 27-Oct Friday 27-Nov Monday 27-Dec Wednesday 27-Jan Saturday 27-Feb Tuesday 27-Mar Wednesday 27-Apr Saturday 27-May Monday

28-Jun Wednesday 28-Jul Friday 28-Aug Monday 28-Sep Thursday 28-Oct Saturday 28-Nov Tuesday 28-Dec Thursday 28-Jan Sunday 28-Feb Wednesday 28-Mar Thursday 28-Apr 28-May Tuesday

29-Jun Thursday 29-Jul Saturday 29-Aug Tuesday 29-Sep Friday 29-Oct Sunday 29-Nov Wednesday 29-Dec Friday 29-Jan Monday 29-Feb Thursday 29-Mar Friday 29-Apr Monday 29-May Wednesday

30-Jun Friday
Mehndi 

Competition
30-Jul 30-Aug Wednesday 30-Sep Saturday 30-Oct Monday 30-Nov Thursday 30-Dec Saturday 30-Jan Tuesday 30-Mar Saturday 30-Apr Tuesday 30-May Thursday

31-Jul Monday 31-Aug Thursday 31-Oct Tuesday 31-Dec Sunday 31-Jan Wednesday 31-Mar Sunday 31-May Friday

1

2

3

Sunday

Sunday

Mar-24 Apr-24 May-24

Sunday

Saturday

Sunday

Dec-23 Jan-24

Sunday

Feb-24

Saturday                                      

Saturday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Note:

The above dates are based on the academic calender of S P University

These are tentative dates. There could be changes due to better opportunities or need.

On the days of activities normal classes will be conducted as per the master timetable.

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Saturday

Saturday

Academic Planner for the month of  June 2023 TO April 2024
Jun-23 Jul-23 Aug-23 Sep-23 Oct-23 Nov-23

Saturday

Sunday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday      

Sunday

Saturday

Sunday

Sunday

Saturday

Sunday

Sunday

Saturday

Sunday

Sunday

Saturday

Sunday

Sunday

Saturday

Sunday           

Saturday

Sunday

Sunday

Saturday

Saturday

Sunday

Saturday

Sunday

Sunday

Saturday                                       

Sunday

Saturday

Sunday

Saturday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Saturday

Sunday


